



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.2627/2025

Sanjay Purushottam Bang .Vs. Kishor Lonkaranji Bang

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms Sonali Saware (Gadhawe), Advocate for petitioner.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATE : JUNE 25, 2025

Heard.

2. Issue notice to the respondents, returnable in three weeks.
3. Issue notice on interim relief as well.

(Anil L. Pansare, J.)

Kahale